
Golf Ireland Handicap

Access to Midweek Competitions

Access to Weekend Competitions 

Access to Inter Club Competitions 

The Vue Credit

The Vue Credit Facility 

Exclusive Member Dicount in The Vue

Special Member Guest Rates 

Access to Members' Website 

Up to €100 New Member Referral Credit 

Membership Category

7 Day (Full)

7 Day (Couples)

7 Day (Flexible)

5 Day (Flexible)

Student* (18-23 yrs) 

Junior (15-17 yrs)

Juvenile (8-14 yrs) 

Mon - Fri Sat & Sun

€26 €36Flexible Member Green Fee Rate

Membership Benefits

All Memberships exclude Insurance, Club Levy and Golf Ireland Affiliation Fee
 
*Must present age card and Student ID
**No Flex Credit Balance Carry Over from 2022 / 2023 renewal 

Couples5 Day 7 Day

Flexible Membership Full Membership

Joining Fee* Subscription

2022 Subscription
(New members)

One Off
Payment 
(Year 1)

Pay Over
6 Months
(Year 1)

€500

€1,000

€500

-

-

-

-

€1,850

€2,800

€1,500

€825

€500

€275

€225

€2,350

€3,800

€2,000

€825

€500

€275

€225

€2,470

€3,990

€2,100

€870

-

-

-

One Off
Payment

Pay Over
6 Months

2022 Subscription
(Current Members)

€1,850

€2,675

€1,490

€715

€500

€255

€200

€1,940

€2,800

€1,560

€750

-

-

-

7 Day

€150 €100

MEMBERSHIP
RATES 2022


