

MEMBERSHIP RATES 2022

	2022 Subscription (New members)			2022 Subscription (Current Members)		
Membership Category	Joining Fee*	Subscription	One Off Payment (Year 1)	Pay Over 6 Months (Year 1)	One Off Payment	Pay Over 6 Months
7 Day (Full)	€500	€1,850	€2,350	€2,470	€1,850	€1,940
7 Day (Couples)	€1,000	€2,800	€3,800	€3,990	€2,675	€2,800
7 Day (Flexible)	€500	€1,500	€2,000	€2,100	€1,490	€1,560
5 Day (Flexible)	-	€825	€825	€870	€715	€750
Student* (18-23 yrs)	-	€500	€500	-	€500	-
Junior (15-17 yrs)	-	€275	€275	-	€255	-
Juvenile (8-14 yrs)	-	€225	€225	-	€200	-

	Flexible Membership		Full Membership	
Membership Benefits	5 Day	7 Day	Couples	7 Day
Golf Ireland Handicap	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Access to Midweek Competitions	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Access to Weekend Competitions		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Access to Inter Club Competitions		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
The Vue Credit			€150	€100
The Vue Credit Facility	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Exclusive Member Dicount in The Vue	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Special Member Guest Rates	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Access to Members' Website	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Up to €100 New Member Referral Credit	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark

	Mon - Fri	Sat & Sun
Flexible Member Green Fee Rate	€26	€36

All Memberships exclude Insurance, Club Levy and Golf Ireland Affiliation Fee

*Must present age card and Student ID <u>**No Flex Credit</u> Balance Carry Over from 2022 / 2023 renewal